Zwemclub Geel
Meeting de Janus

Seraing (BEL) 27//28/01/2018

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Geel

Lange baan (50m)

ZGEEL / PROVA / BEL

ZGEEL/21077/04

ZGEEL/11073/05

ZGEEL/11064/06

ZGEEL/11071/07

ZGEEL/21072/07

ZGEEL/11043/06

ZGEEL/20147/02

ZGEEL/11052/04

ZGEEL/11053/01

ZGEEL/20203/04

ZGEEL/21044/07

ZGEEL/11042/04

ZGEEL/21041/07

ZGEEL/21028/03

ZGEEL/20199/04

ZGEEL/10167/00

ZGEEL/10133/00

ZGEEL/20181/03

ZGEEL/11015/05

ZGEEL/11039/06

ZGEEL/11061/07

Berende Mariquita

De Maertelaere Lennert

Decoster Wiebe

Dries Klaas

Dries Sien

Embrechts Gerben

Embrechts Linde

Kenis Joren

Kenis Lander

Leyten Hannelore

Leyten Lieselot

Ooms Jonah

Ooms Sari

Peeters Lisa

Sauvillers Gitte

Schoeters Seppe

Thijs Lucas

Urkens Stien

Vanhove Maxime

Vanthournout Xander

Verdonck Brecht
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50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

50 schoolslag
200 schoolslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag
100 schoolslag

50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
50 rugslag
200 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
200 schoolslag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 vrije slag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

50 schoolslag
200 schoolslag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
200 vrije slag

100 rugslag
200 vrije slag

100 vrije slag
200 rugslag

50 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
200 wisselslag

50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag

36.94 L

4410 L
42.31L
NT

NT
1:44.02 L
1:48.37 L

NT
1:32.57 L

NT
1:46.66 L

1:31.69 L
NT

47.47 L
1:31.56 L

44.03 L
1:20.02 L

1:36.76 L
2:37.44 L

36.52L
2:47.57 L

31.40L
1:17.90 L
2:47.33 L

26.82 L
1:07.79 L
2:18.07 L

38.65L
3:04.41L

49.65 L
1:29.59 L

1:08.18 L
1:19411L

33.29L
1:24.98 L
2:31.89L

48.01L
1:20.45 L

44.01L
3:27.82 L

40.72 L
1:15.65L

26.71L
2:15.31L

1:08.77 L
2:10.91L

1:09.20 L
2:54.72 L

31.43L
1:28.64 L
2:58.11 L

3391L
NT

49.84 L
1:34.25L
38.47L
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30/04/2017
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02/07/2017
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14/07/2017
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01/07/2017
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21/07/2017
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07/01/2018
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21/10/2017

08/01/2017
07/01/2018

15/10/2017
01/07/2017

07/01/2018

28/07/2017

07/01/2018
21/10/2017

21/10/2017
11/02/2017

21/10/2017
07/01/2018
23/07/2017

17/04/2017

08/01/2017
25/05/2017
07/01/2018

Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Wezenberg (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

SPC Genk (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)

Antwerpen (BEL)
GENK (BEL)

Wezenberg (BEL)
Oostende (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)

SPC Genk (BEL)

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Wezenberg (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Eindhoven (NED)

Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)

Antwerpen (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)
GENK (BEL)

SPC Genk (BEL)

Wezenberg (BEL)
Oostende (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)



Zwemclub Geel
Meeting de Janus

ZGEEL/11061/07 Verdonck Brecht

ZGEEL/21025/06 Verdonck Fleur
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50 vlinderslag
200 wisselslag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag

NT
3:48.32 L

36.04 L
1:11.30 L

Bladzijde 2
Seraing (BEL) 27//28/01/2018

14/10/2017 ANTWERPEN (BEL)

21/10/2017 ANTWERPEN (BEL)
07/01/2018 Antwerpen (BEL)



